Authorised Importer and Master Distributor
APS LF46S Series LED Flood Light
• Highly reliable, efficient LED light source, long life, energy saving and environmental protection.
• Integrated design of fin-type lamp housing, strong integrity, sufficient heat dissipation,
light weight and good shock resistance.
• Special spraying process, oxidation resistance, corrosion resistance, fully sealed struc-
ture, suitable for high salinity coastal areas.
• The back angle structure design prevents water and dust accumulation.

Surface Treatment Polyester coating
Weight 8 kg (100W, 150W, 200W)
Temperature Temperature protection
Working Humidity 0~100% RH
Anti-vibration IEC60068-2-6, 5g
IP Rate IEC60529, IP67
IK Rate IEC62262, IK08
Salt Spray Grade ISO9227, 720h
Distribution Curve Flux
Ports, wharfs, large-area operations mines, airports, stadiums, workshops / warehouses,
perimeter lighting, and other places.
Applications
Mounting Dimensions
Unit: mm
Part No. Description
LF46S-70-F 70W, 120-277VAC, 5500K-6000K, 60° Flood, M20
cable gland
LF46S-100-F 100W, 120-277VAC, 5500K-6000K, 60° Flood, M20
cable gland
LF46S-135-F 135W, 120-277VAC, 5500K-6000K, 60° Flood, M20
cable gland
LF46S-150-F 150W, 120-277VAC, 5500K-6000K, 60° Flood, M20
cable gland
LF46S-200-F 200W, 120-277VAC, 5500K-6000K, 60° Flood, M20
cable gland